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N

WOHNTEIL B | OBERGESCHOSS

7.0

5.2

7.8

+2.75+1.89

3.6

23.2

14.4

18.2

13.7

12.7

6.6

10.5

+2.75
Podest

+3.60
2.5

Bad/DU/WC

DU/WC

Vorpl 1

Zimmer 2 / Ankleide

Zimmer 4

Zimmer 5

Zimmer 3

Zimmer 2

25.6
Zimmer 1 / Ankleide

Bad/DU/WC

Diele/Vorpl 1

Vorpl 2

Nutzfläche� 235.2 m2

Hauptnutzfläche (Zimmer, Küche, Essen/Wohnen etc.)�190.5 m2

Nebennutzfläche (Reduit, Vorrat, Keller etc.)� 44.7 m2

Gartennutzfläche � 256.0 m2

WOHNTEIL A
WOHNTEIL B

EINFAMILIENHAUS C
AUTOLIFT


